

20020723000343620 Pg 1/3 38.25 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/23/2002 15:31:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				
3. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	· ·			
	——————————————————————————————————————			
			,	
			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
<u>}</u>	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS E	OR FILING OFFICE USE	: ONLY
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a		OI NOL 10 ()	JIV LITTING OLLICE 025	CNLY
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				·
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
THOMAS	CHARLES	BABATIDE		
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
124 KENTWOOD LANE	KLABASTER	AL	350e7	USA
I. IAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	1 031
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	·]	· •		Пмо
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one de	ebtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb	ine names		1140
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
THOMPS	KATHUN	AV	$\Theta TT \Theta M$	
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
124 KENTWOOD LAKE	ALABASTER	AL	35007	42C
I CH REDIWOOD I ANG		2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
TAX ID #. SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	-		-
	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	-		NO
. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR				NO
. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION				NO
ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR STATE ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company				NO
ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR STATE ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company			NAME	SUFFIX
ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR STATE ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company	S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3	Sb)	NAME	
ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR START ORGANIZATION'S NAME	S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3	Sb)	NAME POSTAL CODE	

The following heat pump, which was installed at the residence located on the property described in Item 14 of this financing statement:

TRANE M# Twasoc 100AS 5# 2385 LYX4F

MA TWBOZYCIOOAS 5# 22721504F

M# TW6024 C140B M#7-mE030C140B0 5# 2092 CXMIV 5# 2253LZm2v

	\$5,500.00
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN NON-UCCFILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL [7, Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) [STATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum [if applicable] [ADDITIONAL FEE] [optional]	All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	چەردىسىن ئىلىن ئىلىنىڭ چىلىكى ئىلىن دېرىنى خىلىنى ئىلىنىڭ ئىلىنىڭ ئىلىنىڭ ئىلىنىڭ ئىلىنىڭ ئىلىنىڭ ئىلىنىڭ ئىلى ئالىنى ئىلىنىڭ

UCC FINANCING S	STATEMENTADDEND	UM			
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (fr					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTO 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	R (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCIN	G STATEMENT			
Sa. ONGARIZATION SIMILE	•				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	E FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
THOMAS	KATHLY				
10. MISCELLANEOUS:				•	
			THE ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S	EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert on	y <u>one</u> name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevi	بجنناهي فبطال فسنظار مستطين ببسنط يويب فالسوية فالسبو		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		•			,
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	AE	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
[O	DD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATI RGANIZATION EBTOR	ON 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	IZATION 11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID #, if ar	y NON
12. ADDITIONAL SECUR		S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b)		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 126. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	<u></u>	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
collateral, or is filed as a 14. Description of real estate:	fixture filing.	acted 16. Additional collateral descrip	tion:		
15. Name and address of a RECO (if Debtor does not have a reco	RD OWNER of above-described real estate and interest):	17. Check only if applicable and			
			ustee acting with respect to p	roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
	•	18. Check only if applicable and			
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING Filed in connection with a M	UTILITY anufactured-Home Transaction	, effective 30 vesses	
			ublic-Finance Transaction e	-	

This instrument was prepared by: Shelly Moss Galloway & Moss, L.L.C. 11 Oak Street Birmingham, Alabama 35213

20020723000343620 Pg 3/3 38.25 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/23/2002 03:31:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

Alabaster, Alabama, 30007

WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP

JEFFERSON COUNTY

STATE OF ALABAMA

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS

That in consideration of One Hundred Eighty-nine Thousand Nine Hundred and 00/100 Dollars (\$189,900.00) to the undersigned grantor in hand paid by the grantees herein, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged,

> Howard Grant Dunnam, Jr., as Trustee and not personally of The 124 Kentwood Lane Trust, under the provisions of a trust agreement dated the 2nd day of March, 1998, known as The 124 Kentwood Lane Trust

(hereinafter referred to as "Crantor") does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto

Charles Thomas and Kathlyn Thomas

(hereinafter referred to as "Grantees") the following described real estate situated in Shelby Couffy, Alabama 😂 wit:

> Lot 56, according to the Survey of Kentwood, First Addition, as recorded in Map Book 17, page 115 and refiled in Map Book 19, page 75, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

\$174,900.00 of the proceeds come from a purchase money mortgage recorded simultaneously herewith.

Subject to:

- 1999 ad valorem taxes not yet due and payable and
- (2) all easements, rights-of-way and encumbrances of record.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto Crantees as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, their heirs and assigns, forever; it being the Intention of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy hereby created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees herein shall take as tenants in common.

And Grantor does for itself and for its successors and assigns, covenant with Grantees, their heirs and assigns, that it is lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above; that it has a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that it will and its successors and assigns shall warrant and defend the same to Grantees, their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has set its seal by its authorized representative, this 28th day of May, 1999.

THE 124 KENTWOOD LANE TRUST

Howard Grant Dunnam, Jr ITS: Trustee

STATE OF ALABAMA

JEFFERSON COUNTY

I, the undersigned Notary Public In and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Howard Grant Dunnam, jr. as Trustee of The 124 Kentwood Lane Trust whose name is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that being informed of the contents of the conveyance, and with full authority as such Trustee, he executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date.

Given under my hand and official seal this 28th day of May, 1999.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

() -